EXHIBIT A

SAN RAFAEL HIGH SCHOOL DISTRICT
HUMAN RESOURCES DEPARTMENT

Stipend

Ayoob, Ashley Sanchez

Baker, Mark

Baker, Mark

Bryant, Kerry

Castle, Sean

Castle, Sean

Deamer, Joan

Herman, Sue

Walters, Sara

Resignation

Gonzalez, Claudia

Tran, Thanh Van

Retirement

Smith, Donna

June 27, 2016
CERTIFICATED PERSONNEL

Position/Location

1.0 FTE Teacher, SRHS
Stipend for Link Crew - $401.42

1.0 FTE Math Teacher, SRHS
1%t Stipend for Mock Trial — $1,605.69

1.0 FTE Math Teacher, SRHS
2" Stipend for Mock Trial - $1,605.69

1.0 FTE Teacher, SRHS
Stipend for Avid Coordinator - $802.85

1.2 FTE Teacher, SRHS
Stipend for Music Production Director - $1,605.69

1.2 FTE Teacher, SRHS
Stipend for Music Production Orchestra - $1,605.69

0.4 FTE Drama Teacher, SRHS
Stipend for Drama Performing Arts Production

$1,605.69

1.0 FTE Teacher, SRHS
Stipend for Link Crew - $401.42

1.0 FTE Teacher, SRHS
Stipend for ASB Advisor - $802.85

Position/Location

1.0 FTE Counselor, SRHS
Employed 8/16/11

1.0 FTE School Psychologist, TLHS
Employed 9/6/05

Position/Location

1.0 FTE SDC Teacher, TLHS
Employed 8/21/06

Salary Placement

Effective Date

12/30/15-6/11/16

8/20/15-2/6/16

8/20/15-2/6/16

12/30/15-6/11/16

11/16/15-4/3/16

8/17/15-6/11/16

11/15/15-4/3/16

12/30/15-6/11/16

12/30/15-6/11/16

Effective Date

6/30/16

6/30/16

Effective Date

6/30/16



EXHIBIT B

SAN RAFAEL HIGH SCHOOL DISTRICT
HUMAN RESOURCES DEPARTMENT

June 27, 2016
CLASSIFIED PERSONNEL

Resignation Position/Location

Gribens, Jacquie 0.875 FTE Community Liaison, SRHS
Employed 2/23/15

Effective Date

6/13/16



